

Next Day Access Westchester and Fairfield: New Franchise Location

Next Day Access is pleased to announce their New York and Connecticut expansion by adding Next Day Access Westchester and Fairfield, owned by Todd Rudley.

WESTCHESTER, NY, UNITED STATES, November 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Next Day Access, a leading provider of mobility and accessibility solutions, is pleased to announce their New York and Connecticut expansion by adding Next Day Access Westchester and Fairfield. The franchise is owned and operated by Todd Rudley.

Todd has a wealth of experience in leadership, working with various financial technology organizations as a consultative sales leader. Collaborating with clients to determine the best solution for their particular needs is something that Todd is not only good at, but is also very passionate about.

What drew Todd to Next Day Access was the opportunity to own and operate his own business. "Franchising allows a fast start to the audience you may look to serve," he states. After working with a franchise consultant and thoroughly exploring the aging-in-place market, he found Next Day Access to be the perfect fit for his skillset and goals.

"I look forward to serving the local community, our seniors and veterans, with best in class solutions for home and commercial accessibility." Todd is joined by his technician, Michael O'Reilly, serving both Westchester County, NY and Fairfield County, CT.

About Next Day Access Westchester and Fairfield

Next Day Access Westchester and Fairfield will focus on providing accessibility and mobility solutions to individuals of all ages from the Hudson Valley to the Connecticut shoreline. They sell, deliver, and install accessibility and mobility products, such as wheelchair ramps, stairlifts, grab bars, wheelchair lifts, and more.

To learn more about Next Day Access Westchester and Connecticut, contact their team at 914-444-2103 or visit nextdayaccess.com/westchester-fairfield.

About Next Day Access

Next Day Access is a national leader in providing accessibility and mobility solutions to

residential and commercial customers. With a network of franchises across North America, Next Day Access is committed to offering the best solutions and services to help increase independence and maintain safe access.

Michele Popelka
Next Day Access/Best Life Brands
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761600871

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.